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INTRODUCTION TO
TURKISH CUSTOMS

Number of Customs Administrations: 147
Number of Sea Ports: 76

Number of Sea Border Gates : 54
Number of Air Ports: 48

Number of Land Border Gates: 25
Number of Railway Gates: 7

X-RAY:
There are 19 X-Ray scanning systems in border gates of Turkey.

In addition, 1 Train X-Ray, 5 Mobile X-Ray and 15 mobile baggage X-Rays are planned to be
deployed.

Detection Dogs: 25 dogs to detect illegal drugs
4 dogs to detect explosives
3 dogs to detect tea and cigarettes
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Modernization of Border
| Crossing Points:

/| BUILD- OPERATE- TRANSFER MODEL

A Model based on Public-Private Partnership
There are 22 projects to rebuild customs establishments, and 7 of them are

completed.
\/ * The border gate facility is rebuild. )
BUILD| ° Financed by private company |
\ﬂ/ * Operation of commercial facilities )
O . Al . Operating activities by private company |
"
TRANSI °© Transferof facilities to the public free of charge
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COUNTRY

RUSSAIN
FEDERATION
UKRAINE
GEORGIA
AZERBAIJAN

SMUA
RAN

==
>

SRI LANKA

2007 FOREIGN
TRADE VOLUME

28.235.000-USD  29.945.000-USD

6.001.000-USD
935.650-USD
1.233.160-USD
1.052.050-USD
8.056.580-USD
2.954.000-USD
98.011-USD

2001 FOREIGN
TRADE VOLUME

6.541.800-USD
1.406.700-USD
2.326.260-USD
1.946.500-USD
16.051.160-USD
8.396.000-USD
170.767-USD
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SILK ROAD CUSTOMS COOPERATION INITIATIVE

--CARAVANSERAI PROJECT




Trade Facilitation and Simplification of
Customs Procedures in Turkey

SINGLE WINDOW:

Turkey has prepared draft “authorized economic operator” communiqué, and
general instruction of single window; negotiations with shareholders has
started and work-flow is preparing.

Joint use of Border Gates
«Joint or juxtaposed customs offices, joint customs control

*Aims the simplification and harmonization of border procedures.
Elimination of duplicated controls and processes.

*Agreements with 4 neighbour states have been signed.
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Trade Facilitation and Simplification of
Customs Procedures in Turkey

' Paperless Trade: Blue Lane

Legislation for paperless trade, like e-signature and customs procedures has
been designed. Exporters, having the privilege to use the so called Blue Lane,
do not have to attach paper documents to the decleration. Turkey now applies
pilot practices in order to extend paperless trade to other regimes and Lanes.

Entry Summary Declaration

Entry summary declaration is the statement of goods and transportation
vehicle submitted electronically before arrival to entry customs office with the
purpose of making a risk analysis of the cargo entering into Customs Territory
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