



Asia-Pacific Trade Facilitation Forum 2012

INTRODUCTION TO TURKISH CUSTOMS



Number of Customs Administrations: 147

Number of Sea Ports: 76

Number of Sea Border Gates: 54

Number of Air Ports: 48

Number of Land Border Gates: 25

Number of Railway Gates: 7

X-RAY:

There are 19 X-Ray scanning systems in border gates of Turkey.

In addition, 1 Train X-Ray, 5 Mobile X-Ray and 15 mobile baggage X-Rays are planned to be deployed.

Detection Dogs: 25 dogs to detect illegal drugs

4 dogs to detect explosives

3 dogs to detect tea and cigarettes

Modernization of Border Crossing Points:



BUILD- OPERATE- TRANSFER MODEL

A Model based on **Public-Private Partnership**

There are 22 projects to rebuild customs establishments, and 7 of them are completed.

BUILD

- The border gate facility is rebuild.
- Financed by private company

OPERAT

- Operation of <u>commercial</u> facilities
- Operating activities <u>by private company</u>

TRANSI ER

TRANSI • Transfer of facilities to the public free of charge



COUNTRY	2007 FOREIGN	2001 FOREIGN
	TRADE VOLUME	TRADE VOLUME
RUSSAIN	28.235.000-USD	29.945.000-USD
FEDERATION		
UKRAINE	6.001.000-USD	6.541.800-USD
GEORGIA	935.650-USD	1.406.700-USD
AZERBAIJAN	1.233.160-USD	2.326.260-USD
SYRIA	1.052.050-USD	1.946.500-USD
IRAN	8.056.580-USD	16.051.160-USD
IRAQ	2.954.000-USD	8.396.000-USD
SRI LANKA	98.011-USD	170.767-USD



SILK ROAD CUSTOMS COOPERATION INITIATIVE

-- CARAVANSERAI PROJECT

Trade Facilitation and Simplification of Customs Procedures in Turkey



SINGLE WINDOW:

Turkey has prepared draft "authorized economic operator" communiqué, and general instruction of single window; negotiations with shareholders has started and work-flow is preparing.

Joint use of Border Gates

- Joint or juxtaposed customs offices, joint customs control
- Aims the simplification and harmonization of border procedures.
- Elimination of duplicated controls and processes.
- Agreements with 4 neighbour states have been signed.

Trade Facilitation and Simplification of Customs Procedures in Turkey



Paperless Trade: Blue Lane

Legislation for paperless trade, like e-signature and customs procedures has been designed. Exporters, having the privilege to use the so called Blue Lane, do not have to attach paper documents to the decleration. Turkey now applies pilot practices in order to extend paperless trade to other regimes and Lanes.

Entry Summary Declaration

Entry summary declaration is the statement of goods and transportation vehicle submitted electronically before arrival to entry customs office with the purpose of making a risk analysis of the cargo entering into Customs Territory

预览已结束,完整报告链接和二维码如下:

https://www.yunbaogao.cn/report/index/report?reportId=5 6738

